FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
• Die-cast Aluminum housing with powder coat finish.
• UV Stabilized polycarbonate lens.
• Wattage and CCT selectable.
• Complete accessories for option
Electrical
● Lens cover：110° ,90°

5
Light Bulb Surplus www.lightbulbsurplus.com sales@lightbulbsurplus.com
Ordering information
Model Description
J-UFO12-150W/120W/100W-L-(30/40/50)K-Y UFO highbay, Power Switchable 100W/120W/150W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277VAC
J-UFO12-240W/200W/150W-L-(30/40/50)K-Y UFO highbay, Power Switchable 150W/200W/240W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K 120-277VAC
J-UFO12-150W/120W/100W-H-(30/40/50)K-Y
J-UFO12-240W/200W/150W-H-(30/40/50)K-Y
UFO highbay, Power Switchable 100W/120W/150W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K 277-480VAC
UFO highbay, Power Switchable 150W/200W/240W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K 277-480VAC
Double switch design
Wattage and CCT selectable